		поискавой системы для электроныых деталей
    		   Russian  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 SS5GL-13F датащи(PDF) 3 Page - Omron Electronics LLC
	 номер детали	 SS5GL-13F
	подробное описание детали	 Snap Action Switch
	 Download	  8 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	производитель	 OMRON [Omron Electronics LLC]
	домашняя страница	 http://www.omron.com/index3.html
	Logo
 SS5GL-13F датащи(HTML) 3 Page - Omron Electronics LLC
zoom in
zoom out
 3 / 8 page
Snap Action Switch
SS
97
■ Ratings (reference values)
Note: 1. Data in parentheses apply to the SS-10 models only.
2. The above current ratings are the values of the steady-state current.
3. Inductive load has a power factor of 0.4 min. (AC) and a time constant of 7 ms max. (DC). The inductive load rating of the SS-10 is the
same as that of SS-5.
4. Lamp load has an inrush current of 10 times the steady-state current
5. Motor load has an inrush current of 6 times the steady-state current.
6. If the switch is used in a DC circuit and is subjected to inrush current or surge, connect a surge suppressor across the switch.
7. The electrical rating applies under the following test conditions:
Ambient Temperature = 20
±2°C, Ambient Humidity = 65±5%, Operating frequency = 30 operations/minute
■ Approved Standards
UL Recognized (File No. E41515)
CSA Certified (File No. LR21642)
EN61058-1 - - VDE approval
(File No. 129246 for SS-5, 125256 for SS-10)
EN61058-1 - - TÜV Rheinland approval
(File No. J9451450)
Testing conditions: 5E4 (50,000 operations), T85 (0
°C to 85°C)
Note: The rated values approved by each of the safety standards
(e.g. UL, CSA) may be different from the performance charac-
teristics individually defined in this catalog.
■ Contact Specifications
Note: Minimum applicable loads are indicated by N standard refer-
ence values. This value represents the failure rate at a 60%
(λ
60) reliability level (JIS C5003).
The equation
λ
60=0.5 x 10
-6 / operations indicates that a failure
rate of 1/2,000,000 operations can be expected at a reliability
level of 60%
Switch series:
Contact form
SS-10 and SS-5
SS-01
Resistive load
Lamp load
Inductive load
Motor load
Resistive Load
NC
NO
NC
NO
NC
NO
NC
NO
NC
NO
125 VAC
5 A (10.1A)
1.5 A
0.7 A
3 A
2.5 A
1.3 A
0.1 A
250 VAC
3 A (10.1A)
1 A
0.5 A
2 A
1.5 A
0.8 A
- - -
8 VDC
5 A (10.1A)
2 A
5 A
4 A
3 A
0.1 A
14 VDC
5 A (10.1A)
2 A
4 A
3 A
0.1 A
30 VDC
4 A
2 A
3 A
3 A
0.1 A
125 VDC
0.4 A
0.05 A
0.4 A
0.05 A
- - -
250 VDC
0.2 A
0.03 A
0.2 A
0.03 A
- - -
Rated Voltage
SS-10
SS-5
SS-01
125 VAC
- - -
5 A
0.1 A
250 VAC
10.1 A
3 A
- - -
30 VDC
- - -
- - -
0.1 A
Rated Voltage
SS-10
SS-5
250 VAC
10.1 A
5 A
Rated Voltage
SS-10
SS-5
250 VAC
10.1 A
5 A
Item
SS-10
SS-5
SS-01
Specification
Rivet
Crossbar
Material
Silver alloy
Silver
Gold alloy
Gap (standard value)
0.5 mm
0.25 mm
Inrush current
NC: 20A max.
NO: 15A max.
NC: 20A max.
NO: 10A max.
1A max.
Minimum applicable
load (see note)
160 mA at 5 VDC
1 mA at 5 VDC
	Аналогичный номер детали - SS5GL-13F
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
EIC discrete Semiconduc...
SS5G
41Kb / 2P	   SURFACE MOUNT SUPER FAST RECTIFIERS
SynSemi, Inc.
SS5G
39Kb / 2P	   SURFACE MOUNT SUPER FAST RECTIFIERS
SUNMATE electronic Co.,...
SS5G
330Kb / 2P	   SURFACE MOUNT SUPER FAST RECTIFIER DIODES
More results
	Аналогичное описание - SS5GL-13F
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
Omron Electronics LLC
V1141C4
1Mb / 16P	   Snap Action Switch
Highly Electric Co., Lt...
VS10N
947Kb / 3P	   SNAP ACTION SWITCH
Omron Electronics LLC
V-15-1B5
1Mb / 16P	   Snap Action Switch
SS-01-ED
676Kb / 10P	   Snap Action Switch
A-20G
988Kb / 8P	   Snap Action Switch
Highly Electric Co., Lt...
SRO
7Mb / 4P	   SNAP ACTION SWITCH
Z15G
436Kb / 5P	   SNAP ACTION SWITCH
Omron Electronics LLC
VX-5-1A2
681Kb / 8P	   Snap Action Switch
D2F
703Kb / 8P	   Snap Action Switch
V15G1C25T
1Mb / 16P	   Snap Action Switch
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
датащи скачать
	ссылки URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Конфиденциальность
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Вашему бизинису помогли Аллдатащит?  [ DONATE ]
Что такое Аллдатащит   |
реклама   |
контакт   |
Конфиденциальность   |
обмен ссыками   |
поиск по производителю
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com